Position

Director, Health Services

College Health Registered Nurse

Medical Office Receptionist

Professional Expert Services
Agreement

Health Services Registered Nurse I

Rn IV/Nurse Practitioner

Health Services Registered Nurse I

Health Services Registered Nurse I

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Health Services - Moreno
Valley

Health Services - Moreno
Valley

Health Services - Moreno
Valley

Health Services - Moreno
Valley

Health Services - Moreno
Valley

Health Services - Moreno
Valley

Health Services - Moreno
Valley

Health Services - Moreno
Valley

Total Wages

$131,414

$32,848

$22,884

$12,500

$9,176

$5,280

$981

$426



