	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Health Services		Riverside Community College District	Health Services - Moreno Valley	\$131,414
2.	College Health Registered Nurse		Riverside Community College District	Health Services - Moreno Valley	\$32,848
3.	Medical Office Receptionist		Riverside Community College District	Health Services - Moreno Valley	\$22,884
4.	Professional Expert Services Agreement		Riverside Community College District	Health Services - Moreno Valley	\$12,500
5.	Health Services Registered Nurse II		Riverside Community College District	Health Services - Moreno Valley	\$9,176
6.	Rn IV/Nurse Practitioner		Riverside Community College District	Health Services - Moreno Valley	\$5,280
7.	Health Services Registered Nurse II		Riverside Community College District	Health Services - Moreno Valley	\$981
8.	Health Services Registered Nurse II		Riverside Community College District	Health Services - Moreno Valley	\$426